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Puppy Friendly Pet Stores
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Join us in applauding pet stores that do not sell puppies! Puppy Friendly Pet Stores (those that have signed The HSUS' pledge) receive a sign proclaiming, "We love puppies; that's why we don't sell
them," to display in the store, as well as free materials for their customers about how to adopt a dog or find a responsible breeder. The HSUS encourages shoppers to purchase pet supplies at stores
displaying the puppy-friendly sign. Stores with an asterisk* changed their business model and discontinued the sale of puppies!

Minnesota

Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
Pet Supplies "Plus”

Pet Supplies "Plus”

Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
Bone Adventure

Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
Bone Adventure

Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
It's A Pet's Life

Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet

4255 Pheasant Ridge Drive, Ste 304 Blaine

8417 Lyndale Avenue South
3701 W. Old Shakopee Road
1800 County Road 42 West
12465 Suite C Riverdale Bivd. NW
8711 East Point Douglas Road
615 Stafford Road

1254 Town Centre Drive
5045 Frances Ave S

6821 York Avenue South

19230 Freeport Street NW
1960 Broadway Avenue West
7397 179th Street West

910 Wildwood Road

8115 Wedgewood Lane Suite #1
312 E Hennepin

335 Central Avenue SE

3246 West Lake Street

4723 County Road 101

1500 Clinton Lane Ste A

3525 Vicksburg Lane

1115 Vicksburg Lane

3249 S. Service Drive

3852 150th St. W

Support stores that don't support puppy mills!

humanesociety.org/puppystores
humanesociety.org/puppymills

Bloomington
Bloomington
Burnsville
Coon Rapids
Cottage Grove
Dundas
Eagan

Edina

Edina

Elk River
Forest Lake
Lakeville
Mahtomedi
Maple Grove
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minnetonka
Northfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Red Wing
Rosemount

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55449
55420
55431
55337
55433
55016
55019
55123
55410
55435
55330
55025
55044
55115
55369
55414
55414
55416
55345
55057
55447
55447
55066
55068

Stores in bold sell pet supplies only, those not bold sell small pets
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Puppy Friendly Pet Stores

Join us in applauding pet stores that do not sell puppies! Puppy Friendly Pet Stores (those that have signed The HSUS' pledge) receive a sign proclaiming, "We love puppies; that's why we don't sell
them," to display in the store, as well as free materials for their customers about how to adopt a dog or find a responsible breeder. The HSUS encourages shoppers to purchase pet supplies at stores

displaying the puppy-friendly sign. Stores with an asterisk* changed their business model and discontinued the sale of puppies!

Minnesota

Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet 1661 County Road C West Roseville MN 55113

Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet 14109 Highway 13 Savage MN 55378

Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet 2114 Ford Parkway St. Paul MN 55116

Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet 1270 Vierling Drive E. Shakopee MN 55379

Bone Adventure 726 E Lake St Wayzata MN 55391

Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet 1147 Wayzata Blvd. E. Wayzata MN 55391

Just Dogs! Gourmet 10150 City Walk Drive Woodbury MN 55125 651-738-3647

Support stores that don't support puppy mills!

humanesociety.org/puppystores
humanesociety.org/puppymills

Stores in bold sell pet supplies only, those not bold sell small pets



