

Puppy Friendly Pet Stores

Join us in applauding pet stores that do not sell puppies! Puppy Friendly Pet Stores (those that have signed The HSUS' pledge) receive a sign proclaiming, "We love puppies; that's why we don't sell them," to display in the store, as well as free materials for their customers about how to adopt a dog or find a responsible breeder. The HSUS encourages shoppers to purchase pet supplies at stores displaying the puppy-friendly sign. Stores with an asterisk* changed their business model and discontinued the sale of puppies!

Minnesota

Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	4255 Pheasant Ridge Drive, Ste 304	Blaine	MN	55449	www.chuckanddons.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	8417 Lyndale Avenue South	Bloomington	MN	55420	www.chuckanddons.com
Pet Supplies "Plus"	3701 W. Old Shakopee Road	Bloomington	MN	55431	www.petsuppliesplus.com
Pet Supplies "Plus"	1800 County Road 42 West	Burnsville	MN	55337	www.petsuppliesplus.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	12465 Suite C Riverdale Blvd. NW	Coon Rapids	MN	55433	www.chuckanddons.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	8711 East Point Douglas Road	Cottage Grove	MN	55016	www.chuckanddons.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	615 Stafford Road	Dundas	MN	55019	www.chuckanddons.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	1254 Town Centre Drive	Eagan	MN	55123	www.chuckanddons.com
Bone Adventure	5045 Frances Ave S	Edina	MN	55410	www.boneadventure.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	6821 York Avenue South	Edina	MN	55435	www.chuckanddons.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	19230 Freeport Street NW	Elk River	MN	55330	www.chuckanddons.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	1960 Broadway Avenue West	Forest Lake	MN	55025	www.chuckanddons.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	7397 179th Street West	Lakeville	MN	55044	www.chuckanddons.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	910 Wildwood Road	Mahtomedi	MN	55115	www.chuckanddons.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	8115 Wedgewood Lane Suite #1	Maple Grove	MN	55369	www.chuckanddons.com
Bone Adventure	312 E Hennepin	Minneapolis	MN	55414	www.boneadventure.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	335 Central Avenue SE	Minneapolis	MN	55414	www.chuckanddons.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	3246 West Lake Street	Minneapolis	MN	55416	www.chuckanddons.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	4723 County Road 101	Minnetonka	MN	55345	www.chuckanddons.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	1500 Clinton Lane Ste A	Northfield	MN	55057	www.chuckanddons.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	3525 Vicksburg Lane	Plymouth	MN	55447	www.chuckanddons.com
It's A Pet's Life	1115 Vicksburg Lane	Plymouth	MN	55447	www.itsapetslife.net
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	3249 S. Service Drive	Red Wing	MN	55066	www.chuckanddons.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	3852 150th St. W	Rosemount	MN	55068	www.chuckanddons.com

Support stores that don't support puppy mills!



Puppy Friendly Pet Stores

Join us in applauding pet stores that do not sell puppies! Puppy Friendly Pet Stores (those that have signed The HSUS' pledge) receive a sign proclaiming, "We love puppies; that's why we don't sell them," to display in the store, as well as free materials for their customers about how to adopt a dog or find a responsible breeder. The HSUS encourages shoppers to purchase pet supplies at stores displaying the puppy-friendly sign. Stores with an asterisk* changed their business model and discontinued the sale of puppies!

Minnesota

Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	1661 County Road C West	Roseville	MN 55113	www.chuckanddons.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	14109 Highway 13	Savage	MN 55378	www.chuckanddons.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	2114 Ford Parkway	St. Paul	MN 55116	www.chuckanddons.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	1270 Vierling Drive E.	Shakopee	MN 55379	www.chuckanddons.com
Bone Adventure	726 E Lake St	Wayzata	MN 55391	www.boneadventure.com
Chuck & Don's Pet Food Outlet	1147 Wayzata Blvd. E.	Wayzata	MN 55391	www.chuckanddons.com
Just Dogs! Gourmet	10150 City Walk Drive	Woodbury	MN 55125	<u>651-738-3647</u>

Support stores that don't support puppy mills!